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Women / 6 / 13 years
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise Meyer250
Flip Side - MO

9.500 9.025 9.2759.450 37.250
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jayla Williams231
Flip Side - MO

9.375 8.625 9.1759.075 36.250
2 6 2 3 2 

2 

Hannah Roberts265
Spirit Ex

9.200 8.675 9.1258.550 35.550
3 5 9 4 3 

3 

Miranda DeClue254
Oly. Festus

8.900 8.800 8.7008.900 35.300
8T 2 4T 7 4 

4 

Rachel Farquhar317
Mercury - MO

8.950 8.700 8.5508.900 35.100
5T 4 4T 10 5 

5 

Paige Zulauf310
Mercury - MO

8.800 8.300 9.0508.725 34.875
10T 9 6 5 6 

6 

Ellie Kuhn239
SLGC - MO

9.050 8.725 9.2257.700 34.700
4 3 13 2 7 

7 

Erica Rebholz275
Spirits - MO

8.800 8.525 8.2008.600 34.125
10T 7 7 11 8 

8 

Taylor Hayes232
Aim High

8.950 7.300 8.6759.050 33.975
5T 13 3 8 9 

9 

Natalie Falotico334
JC Gym

8.900 8.425 8.6257.650 33.600
8T 8 14 9 10 

10 

Catherine Blotevogel335
JC Gym

8.925 7.925 7.7008.125 32.675
7 11 10 12 11 

11 

Kameryn Williams227
Flip Side - MO

8.800 6.700 8.8507.800 32.150
10T 14 12 6 12 

12 

Emma Campbell257
Flip Side - MO

8.475 7.500 7.0008.575 31.550
13 12 8 13 13 

13 

Sydney Woods337
Eagles - MO

0.000 7.950 0.0008.100 16.050
14 10 11 14 14 

14 
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